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Pound sterling (GBP) exchange rate  

10.01.2019 

 

Euro Pound sterling reference rate on 02 January 2019 

EUR 1 = GBP 0.90165 
 
Source: European Central Bank 
https://www.ecb.europa.eu/stats/exchange/eurofxref/html/index.en.html 

 
Your contacts 

 

Market Operations Team 

 

Auction Hotlines 

(incl. Intraday 15-minute Call DE) 

FR: +33 1 73 03 96 10 

DE: +49 341 21 56 333 

NL: +31 20 305 4042 

UK: +44 207 220 3444  

 

Continuous Intraday Hotlines 

FR: +33 1 73 03 77 00 

DE: +49 341 21 56 234 

NL: +31 20 305 5079 

UK: +44 207 220 3444 

 

One central contact e-mail: 

powerspot@epexspot.com 

 

 

Membership 

+49 341 2156 304 

+49 341 2156 307 

membership@epexspot.com 

 

Director of Sales 

John Farthing 

+44 207 220 3425 

j.farthing@epexspot.com 

 

Senior Key Account Managers 

Katharina Niciejewska 

+49 341 21 56 312 

k.niciejewska@epexspot.com 

 

Charles Bourgault 

+33 1 73 03 61 98 

c.bourgault@epexspot.com 

 

Nataša Miljuš 

+31 20 305 4077 

n.miljus@epexspot.com 

 

Carlos Urro 

+44 207 220 3427 

c.urro@epexspot.com 

 

Head of Market Data & E-learning 

Françoise Maguet 

+33 1 73 03 61 83  

f.maguet@epexspot.com 

marketdata.sales@epexspot.com 

elearning@epexspot.com 

 

Market Data Technical Key Account Manager 

Jean-Marc Pournin 

+33 1 73 03 61 81 

marketdata.technical@epexspot.com 

 

 


